o Kafi & meh

Welcome dear guests, in the Baretatze

Kafi & meh. For us, gastronomy is not only a profession,
but a great passion. Every day we give our best to make

your stay with us a wonderful one. Please let us know

your intolerances and wishes.

With varied dishes and regional products we want to
spoil you culinary. Let the menu inspire you and enjoy it
with us. All our prices are in Swiss Francs incl. 8.1 % VAT.

Nice to have you with us,
your Baretatze team



DISHES

OUR BREAKFAST DELICACIES
Available from 08:30 to 14:00 o'clock

PAW BREAKFAST \/
1 hot drink | 1dl fruit juice | 1 croissant | bread
butter | homemade jam

DELUXE BREAKFAST
hot drink | 1dl fruit juice | 1 croissant | bread |bread roll
ham | salami | cheese | butter | homemade jam

FOR ENJOYERS

hot drink | 1 dl fruit juice | 1 croissant | bread
bread roll | bacon | fried or scrambled egg | cheese
butter | homemade jam

THE FITMAKER \/

hot drink | 1dl fresh orange juice

wholemeal muesli | natural yoghurt | honey | butter
wholemeal roll

THE BENEFACTOR from 2 persons per
Many delicacies from the kitchen for you person
prepared with love

including 1 glass of prosecco per person

FOR THE LITTLE STRONG BEAR

1 chocolate | 1 dl fruit juice | 1 croissant or roll | butter
homemade jam

1 bowl corn flakes of your choice

OMELETTE \/
egg | feta | tomatoes

PANCAKE
pancake | maple syrup | cream | fruits 4 pieces

We are happy to serve you gluten-free bread by prior arrangement

FILLED ROLL

cheese | egg | asparagus V

ham | salami | chicken curry | thon
smoked salmon

SANDWICHES
ham | salami | cheese
mixed

12.5

24

26

19

36

8.5

12.5

12

5.5

6.5
7.5



OUR DAILY SPECIAL

GREEN SALAD ig% \/ small 7.5
various green salads | croutons | roasted seeds big 14.5
optional

salad dressing: french | pumpin balsamic | italian

MIXED SALAD % \/ small 9.5
mixed salads | croutons | roasted seeds big 17.5
optional

salad dressing: french | pumpin balsamic | italian

SCHLIERBACHER GOAT CHEESE small 12.5
goat cheese beetroot miel salad big 19.5
FIELD SALAD Small 12.5
field salad | french sauce | croutons | egg | bacon Big 19.5
FRENCH FRIES \/ 7.5

ketchup | curry sauce

PAW HIKING PLATE 26.5
various cold meat and cheese specialties of the region

BEEFSTEAK TATAR 70g 215
beef tartar | toast | butter | salad 140g 29.5
SOUP OF THE DAY \/ 8.5
vegetable broth | pancake

PUMPKIN SOUP igs \/ 12.5
pumpkin | cream | pumpkin seeds

GOULASH «HUNGARIAN STYLE» -&, 15.5
beef | pepperoni | potatoes | sour cream

BAKED BRIE gt \/ 17.5
brie in herb breading | lingonberries | salad

MUSHROOM RAGOUT g% 24.5
wild mushroom | various vegetables | tomato sauce

potato toast

CHICKPEA CURRY -&. 24.5
chickpeas | curry | coconut milk

rice | fruits

HOMEMADE VEGAN VEGETARIAN SPICY LACTOSE-FREE GLUTEN FREE

s V 2 6



OURHIT'S

CHICKEN STRIPS a“.‘.-
chicken | herb breading | curry sauce
french fries

PIKE-PERCH CRISPIES
pike-perch | beer batter | tartar sauce | lemon
french fries

PAWBURGER
beef | gruyére | relish | tomatoes | cucumber | salad
homemade bread rolls | french fries

LENGACHER'S MEATLOAF
meatloaf | mushroom sauce | mashed potatoes
market vegetables

CREAM ESCALOPE igle;
pork escalope | mushroom sauce | mashed potatoes
market vegetables

TONGUE g%
beef tongue | caper sauce | mashed potatoes
market vegetables

CHEESE SLICES «COFFEE & MORE» -&,
bread | white wine | raclette cheese | ham

BRAISED BEEF 3;.
beef | red wine sauce | mashed potatoes
market vegetables

OUR TARTE FLAMBEE

CLASSIC
sour cream | onions | bacon

WINTER
sour cream | onions | pears | brie

SMOKED SALMON
sour cream | onions | smoked salmon | horseradish

MEDITERRANE '/
sour cream | onions | dried tomatoes | courgettes | basil

HOMEMADE VEGAN VEGETARIAN SPICY LACTOSE-FREE

i v o s

160g

160g

small
big

small
big

small
big

small
big
small
big

23.5

29

27.5

23.5
26.5

25.5
29.5

21.5
25.5

18
21

29.5
32,5

18

19

22

18

GLUTEN FREE



SWEET

CLASSICS

NUT CROISSANT / ALMOND CROISSANT

FRIED APPLE RINGS i’

‘O
optional 7 pieces
1 scoop vanilla ice cream or 4 pieces
plum compote or homemade cinnamon sauce 2 pieces

additional sauce

WAFFLES s,
powdered sugar
honey | cream

1 scoop vanilla ice cream | warm chocolate topping | cream
1 scoop strawberry ice cream | warm wild berries | cream

CREAM ICE CREAM

vanilla bourbon | espresso | choco classic

stracciatella | strawberry | caramel

SORBETS

Raspberry sorbet | mango sorbet

HOME MADE ICE CREAM

yogurt - honey | wild berries -&.

1ice cream ball
2 ice cream balls
3 ice cream balls
4 ice cream balls
5 ice cream balls
whipped cream

3.8

17.5
11.5

2.5

12
12

3.8

7.5
11
14
17

1.5



COUPES

DENMARK
vanilla ice cream | warm chocolate topping | cream

COFFEE & MORE
espresso ice cream | coffee topping | cream

ovo
vanilla ice cream | chocolate ice cream
ovomaltine topping |cream

NIESEN
vanilla ice cream | caramel ice cream | almond slivers
toblerone | cream

CHOCOLATE DREAM
chocolate ice cream | stracciatella ice cream
chocolate topping | chocolate sprinkles | cream

BEAR DREAM
vanilla ice cream | strawberry ice cream | raspberry sorbet
forest berries | cream

CARAMEL
vanilla ice cream | caramel ice cream | caramel topping |
cream

GELATERIA

vanilla ice cream | espresso ice cream | chocolate ice cream

stracciatella | strawberry ice cream | caramel ice cream
caramel topping | cream

MY COUPE
3 ice cream balls of your choice | topping of your choice
|cream

COUPES WITH ALCOHOL

BAILEYS
vanilla ice cream | espresso ice cream | baileys | cream

EXOTIC
mango sorbet |lillet

RASPBERRY BUBBLY
raspberry sorbet |prosecco

CHILDREN'’S ICE CREAM

1 ice cream ball of your choice | smarties or gummy bears

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

22

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

4.5



