

BÄRETATZE Kafi & meh

Welcome dear guests, in the Bäretatze
Kafi & meh. For us, gastronomy is not only a profession,
but a great passion. Every day we give our best to make
your stay with us a wonderful one. Please let us know
your intolerances and wishes.

With varied dishes and regional products we want to spoil you culinary. Let the menu inspire you and enjoy it with us. All our prices are in Swiss Francs incl. 8.1 % VAT.

Nice to have you with us, your Bäretatze team

DISHES

OUR BREAKFAST DELICACIES

Available from 08:30 to 14:00 o'clock

PAW BREAKFAST V 1 hot drink 1dl fruit juice 1 croissant bread butter homemade jam		12.5
DELUXE BREAKFAST hot drink 1dl fruit juice 1 croissant bread bread roll ham salami cheese butter homemade jam		24
FOR ENJOYERS hot drink 1 dl fruit juice 1 croissant bread bread roll bacon fried or scrambled egg cheese butter homemade jam		26
THE FITMAKER \(\) hot drink 1dl fresh orange juice wholemeal muesli natural yoghurt honey butter wholemeal roll		19
THE BENEFACTOR from 2 persons Many delicacies from the kitchen for you prepared with love including 1 glass of prosecco per person	per person	36
FOR THE LITTLE STRONG BEAR \(\square \) 1 chocolate 1 dl fruit juice 1 croissant or roll butter homemade jam 1 bowl corn flakes of your choice		8.5
OMELETTE V egg feta tomatoes		12.5
PANCAKE V pancake maple syrup cream fruits	4 pieces	12
We are happy to serve you gluten-free bread by prior arrang	gement 🔐	
FILLED ROLL cheese egg asparagus ham salami chicken curry thon smoked salmon		5.5 6.5 7.5
SANDWICHES ham salami cheese mixed		5.5 7

OUR DAILY SPECIAL

various green salads croutons roasted seeds optional salad dressing: french pumpin balsamic italian	small big	7.5 14.5
MIXED SALAD mixed salads croutons roasted seeds optional salad dressing: french pumpin balsamic italian	small big	9.5 17.5
SCHLIERBACHER GOAT CHEESE goat cheese beetroot miel salad	small big	12.5 19.5
FIELD SALAD field salad french sauce croutons egg bacon	Small Big	12.5 19.5
FRENCH FRIES V ketchup curry sauce		7.5
PAW HIKING PLATE various cold meat and cheese specialties of the region		26.5
BEEFSTEAK TATAR beef tartar toast butter salad	_	21.5 29.5
SOUP OF THE DAY V vegetable broth pancake		8.5
PUMPKIN SOUP 👺 🏏 pumpkin cream pumpkin seeds		12.5
GOULASH «HUNGARIAN STYLE» (beef pepperoni potatoes sour cream		15.5
BAKED BRIE *** V* brie in herb breading lingonberries salad		17.5
MUSHROOM RAGOUT (Composition of the composition of		24.5
CHICKPEA CURRY Coconut milk chickpeas curry coconut milk rice fruits		24.5













OUR HIT'S

chicken herb breading curry sauce french fries	160g	23.5
PIKE-PERCH CRISPIES pike-perch beer batter tartar sauce lemon french fries	160g	29
PAWBURGER beef gruyère relish tomatoes cucumber salad homemade bread rolls french fries		27.5
LENGACHER`S MEATLOAF meatloaf mushroom sauce mashed potatoes market vegetables	small big	23.5 26.5
cream escalope pork escalope mushroom sauce mashed potatoes market vegetables	small big	25.5 29.5
TONGUE	small big	21.5 25.5
CHEESE SLICES «COFFEE & MORE» the bread white wine raclette cheese ham	small big	18 21
beef red wine sauce mashed potatoes market vegetables	small big	29.5 32.5
OUR TARTE FLAMBÉE		
CLASSIC sour cream onions bacon		18
WINTER V sour cream onions pears brie		19
SMOKED SALMON sour cream onions smoked salmon horseradish		22
MEDITERRANE V sour cream onions dried tomatoes courgettes basil		18
HOMEMADE VEGAN VEGETARIAN SPICY LACTOSE-FREE	GLUTEN F	REE

SWEET

CLASSICS

NUT CROISSANT / ALMOND CROISSANT		3.8
optional 1 scoop vanilla ice cream or plum compote or homemade cinnamon sauce additional sauce	7 pieces 4 pieces 2 pieces	17.5 11.5 8 2.5
waffles powdered sugar honey cream		7.5 9
1 scoop vanilla ice cream warm chocolate topping cream 1 scoop strawberry ice cream warm wild berries cream		12 12
CREAM ICE CREAM		
vanilla bourbon espresso choco classic		
stracciatella strawberry caramel		
SORBETS		
Raspberry sorbet mango sorbet		
HOME MADE ICE CREAM		
yogurt - honey wild berries 🏩		
1 ice cream ball 2 ice cream balls 3 ice cream balls 4 ice cream balls 5 ice cream balls whipped cream		3.8 7.5 11 14 17 1.5

COUPES

DENMARK vanilla ice cream warm chocolate topping cream	11.5 9
COFFEE & MORE espresso ice cream coffee topping cream	11.5 9
OVO vanilla ice cream chocolate ice cream ovomaltine topping cream	11.5 9
NIESEN vanilla ice cream caramel ice cream almond slivers toblerone cream	11.5 9
CHOCOLATE DREAM chocolate ice cream stracciatella ice cream chocolate topping chocolate sprinkles cream	11.5 9
BEAR DREAM vanilla ice cream strawberry ice cream raspberry sorbet forest berries cream	11.5 9
CARAMEL vanilla ice cream caramel ice cream caramel topping cream	11.5 9
GELATERIA vanilla ice cream espresso ice cream chocolate ice cream stracciatella strawberry ice cream caramel ice cream caramel topping cream	22
MY COUPE 3 ice cream balls of your choice topping of your choice cream	11.5 9
COUPES WITH ALCOHOL	
BAILEYS vanilla ice cream espresso ice cream baileys cream	11.5 9
EXOTIC mango sorbet lillet	11.5 9
RASPBERRY BUBBLY raspberry sorbet prosecco	11.5 9